
Name Mailing Street Address City, State Zip Jetting Capability pipe bursting Phone Number Email Address

B&C Excavating (Nate Brown) 77 Wagner Ave Montgomery, PA 17752 570-777-7520 nbrown_77@comcast.net

Harry Frey Plumbing & Heating 210 Jarrett Ln Montgomery, PA 17752 yes 570-547-6081 hfreysplumbing@gmail.com

J McHenry Construction 1599 Seagrave Dr Watsontown, PA 17777 available 570-538-4259 jmchenry5@comcast.net

JB Landscaping (Jared) 1418 Country Club Ln Williamsport, PA 17701 570-971-8025 JBland3408@hotmail.com

Pine Mountain Excavating, Inc. (Dean) PO Box 195 Avis, PA 17721 yes 1-877-399-3458 steph@pmexcavating.com

Plumbing Masters 302 Sidney St S Williamsport, PA 17702 yes yes 570-323-1983 plumbingmasters1@verizon.net

R E Myers Excavating & Construction 210 3rd Ave Lock Haven, PA 17745 570-660-5477 remyersexcavating@yahoo.com

R&J Ertel, Inc. - Randy Brague 301 Charles St S Williamsport, PA 17702 yes 570-360-2640 randy@rjertel.com

R.E.M.A. Plumbing & Heating 131 Water St / po box 332 Picture Rocks, PA 17762 yes 570-777-0383 remaplumbingheating@yahoo.com

Robbins Excavating LLC (Scott) 195 Deerview Road Unityville, PA 17774 570-482-2233 srobbins1115@gmail.com

Roesly Mechanical 708 Ferry St Apt 2 Danville, PA 17821 570-447-9917 Elijah@elijahevansexcavating.com

Sampson Plumbing & Heating, LLC - Brian 105 Keller Loop Williamsport, PA 17701 570-419-8006 sampson14@live.com

Watson Excavating Inc. (Lynn) 2720 Whitmoyer Rd Watsontown, PA 17777 570-649-5736 lewatson@windstream.net

Winder Trucking & Excavating (Dan) 281 Sunrise Dr Hughesville, PA 17737 570-279-6521 windertrucking71@gmail.com

Wolyniec Construction, Inc. 294 Freedom Rd Williamsport, PA 17701 570-326-4428 steve@wolyniecinc.com

Wood's Excavating (Tim Wood) 923 Stoney Batter Rd Muncy, PA 17756 570-584-3638 tjw9169@aol.com
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